
Compassionate Compassionate 
Prisons ConferencePrisons Conference
01 June 2022 | Programme01 June 2022 | Programme

08:30

10:05

11:45

09:35

11:25

12:00

14:05

09:30

11:05

09:55

13:10

09:45

11:35

12:45

14:15

Fritzi Horstman
Founder of Compassion Prison Project

David Abernethy
Governor HMP Edinburgh

Dr Suzanne Zeedyk
Founder of connected baby

James Docherty
Violence Reduction Unit

Dr Suzanne Zeedyk
Founder of connected baby

Gary Robinson

Angela Constance
MSP and Scottish Government 
Minister for Drugs Policy

Fritzi Horstman
Founder of Compassion Prison Project

Natalie Logan MacLean
CEO at SISCO

Iain Smith
Partner at Keegan Smith Lawyers

Darren Burns
National Recruitment Manager, 
Timpson Group

Gary Robinson

Registration Opens 

Trauma Informed Prisons: From Corrections 
to Connections

Striving for Trauma Informed Prison Services 
in Scotland: Context, Challenges and 
Opportunities

A Vision for Scotland

An Inside Out Perspective: A Compassionate 
Response to Human Suffering

Lunch Break

Believing in the Transformative Power of 
Compassion

Welcome

Break

Ministerial Address

Step Inside the Circle

It’s Time to Nurture the Can of Worms

A Curious Lawyer’s Journey to Justice

Diversity and Inclusion in the Workplace

Close


