## **Compassionate Prisons Conference**





08:30	Registration Opens	
09:30	Welcome	Gary Robinson
09:35	A Vision for Scotland	<b>Dr Suzanne Zeedyk</b> Founder of <i>connected baby</i>
09:45	It's Time to Nurture the Can of Worms	Natalie Logan MacLean CEO at SISCO
09:55	Ministerial Address	Angela Constance MSP and Scottish Government Minister for Drugs Policy
10:05	Trauma Informed Prisons: From Corrections to Connections	<b>Fritzi Horstman</b> Founder of Compassion Prison Project
11:05	Break	
11:25	An Inside Out Perspective: A Compassionate Response to Human Suffering	James Docherty Violence Reduction Unit
11:35	A Curious Lawyer's Journey to Justice	<b>lain Smith</b> Partner at Keegan Smith Lawyers
11:45	Striving for Trauma Informed Prison Services in Scotland: Context, Challenges and Opportunities	<b>David Abernethy</b> Governor HMP Edinburgh
12:00	Lunch Break	
12:45	Diversity and Inclusion in the Workplace	<b>Darren Burns</b> National Recruitment Manager, Timpson Group
13:10	Step Inside the Circle	<b>Fritzi Horstman</b> Founder of Compassion Prison Project
14:05	Believing in the Transformative Power of Compassion	<b>Dr Suzanne Zeedyk</b> Founder of <i>connected baby</i>
14.15	Close	Gary Robinson